TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
YCL SUNRISE HIKE
7:15 - MEET AT STAKE
CENTER
7:00 AM
LOAD BUSES AND LEAVE
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
MEET AT
AMPITHEATER
CHALLENGE COURSE
10:00 AM |MEETING
CAMP ORIENTATION
11:00 AM
Sack Lunch - Turkey
Walking Tacos Pita Pizzas sandwiches
12:00 PM LUNCH
CC #5 - 2nd & 1st (52 YW)
1:00 PM 3 HOURS
6 LEADERS
30 MINS TO WALK TO
LAKE
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM




TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

5:00 PM

5:30 - TACO TUESDAY

PASTA BAR - RED
SAUCE/WHITE SAUCE

FEAST DINNER- SMOKED
CHICKEN LEGS

CHICKEN OR MEATBALLS

CORN ON THE COB

SALAD, GARLIC BREAD,

POTATOES, ROLLS

OTTERPOPS

BROWNIES

Meal Prep -
Have your
ward arrive
one hour
before the
meal is to
be served
and see the
kitchen staff
for your
assignments

Meal Clean up - This
will be done
immediately after
each meal. Get
assignments from
kitchen staff.
Cleaining will also
include the shared
bathrooms at the
pavillion and the
pavillion area itself.

Daily campground cleaning
- your ward is responsible
for the cleaining of their
own campsite. Itis
recommended that
bathrooms be cleaned
twice/day. Be watchful for
trash around your
campground and willing to
pick it up when seen. If you
are sharing a campsite,
work out a cleaning
schedule between the two
wards.

Shower Schedule -
this can be determind
by camp directors and
worked into ward free
time. But please be
aware that only one
shower/week will be
allowed for the YW. If
the leaders would like
a daily shower that is
fine, but don't let it
interferre with
important times.




